
299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema  SLM 1054 

MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242    Fax: +356 21 334959  

e-mail: info@amlanguage.com 

Supplements per person per week 
 

Half Board: 
01.11.15 - 30.11.15  73.00  WDSUP01 

01.12.15 - 22.12.15  64.00                      WDSUP02 

23.12.15 - 05.01.16  73.00                     WDSUP03 

06.01.16 - 29.02.16                                 64.00                     WDSUP04 

01.03.16 – 31.02.16 73.00  WDSUP05 

01.04.16 – 31.10.16 82.00   WDSUP06 

 

Single Room: 
01.11.15 - 30.11.15    77.00                    WDSUP07 

01.12.15 - 22.12.15    64.00                    WDSUP08 

23.12.15 - 05.01.16   86.00  WDSUP09 

06.01.16 - 29.02.16                                  64.00                  WDSUP10 

01.03.16 - 31.03.16    77.00                    WDSUP11 

01.04.16 - 30.04.16                                   91.00                   WDSUP12 

01.05.16 - 31.05.16    96.00  WDSUP13 

01.06.16 – 30.06.16   91.00  WDSUP14 

01.07.16 – 30.09.16  109.00  WDSUP15 

01.10.16 – 31.10.16   96.00  WDSUP16 
 

 

 

WIFI: 3rd 4th 5th  floors are free. The rest of the floors are 2euro per day.  
 

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: 

https://goo.gl/maps/c5UhT 

 

 The Windsor Hotel, Windsor Terrace, Sliema SLM10, Malta 

Tel No: 00 356 27 334 301   http://sovereignhotels.com.mt/windsor/ 

The Windsor Hotel is a four star hotel situated close to the popular Sliema Strand and just across 

the road from the hotel one can enjoy the blue Mediterranean Sea or to take the bus to the capital 

city Valletta.  

This Hotel is a few minutes from all amenities that a tourist will look for: bars, restaurants, shops, 

banks… and Saint Julian’s to the night life.  

The Windsor Hotel facilities include an outdoor pool and inside heating pool with sauna.  You can 

find a fitness room, a conference room and a game room. This hotel  offers many other services 

like a child care or a car rental service. 

BB per person in Sharing 

Room 

Euro/ 

Week 
Codes 

01.11.15 – 30.11.15 

01.12.15– 22.12.15 

23.12.15 – 05.01.16 

06.01.16– 29.02.16 

01.03.16– 31.03.16 

01.04.16 - 30.04.16 

01.05.16 - 31.05.16 

01.06.16 – 30.06.16 

01.07.16– 30.09.16 

01.10.16  -31.10.16 

159.00  

137.00 

237.00 

137.00 

159.00 

241.00 

264.00 

241.00 

328.00 

264.00 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

WD001 

Check in: 1400     Check out: 1100 

Heating equipment and a/c in rooms 

Balcony in rooms.  Room facilities: 

mini-bar, radio, satellite TV, direct 

dial telephone.  Bathroom facilities: 

hairdryer. 
 

For cancellations please refer to 

our cancellation procedures. 
 


