

299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema SLM 1054 MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242 Fax: +356 21 334959 e-mail: info@amlanguage.com



The Windsor 4\* Hotel

The Windsor Hotel is a four star hotel situated close to the popular Sliema Strand and just across the road from the hotel one can enjoy the blue Mediterranean Sea or to take the bus to the capital city Valletta.

This Hotel is a few minutes from all amenities that a tourist will look for: bars, restaurants, shops, banks... and Saint Julian's to the night life.

The Windsor Hotel facilities include an outdoor pool and inside heating pool with sauna. You can find a fitness room, a conference room and a game room. This hotel offers many other services like a child care or a car rental service.

BB per person in Sharing Room	Euro/ Week	Codes
01.11.15 – 30.11.15	159.00	WD001
01.12.15-22.12.15	137.00	WD001
23.12.15 - 05.01.16	237.00	WD001
06.01.16-29.02.16	137.00	WD001
01.03.16-31.03.16	159.00	WD001
01.04.16 - 30.04.16	241.00	WD001
01.05.16 - 31.05.16	264.00	WD001
01.06.16 - 30.06.16	241.00	WD001
01.07.16-30.09.16	328.00	WD001
01.10.16 -31.10.16	264.00	WD001

## Supplements per person per week

## Half Board:

01.11.15 - 30.11.15	73.00	WDSUP01
01.12.15 - 22.12.15	64.00	WDSUP02
23.12.15 - 05.01.16	73.00	WDSUP03
06.01.16 - 29.02.16	64.00	WDSUP04
01.03.16 - 31.02.16	73.00	WDSUP05
01.04.16 - 31.10.16	82.00	WDSUP06

## Single Room:

<u></u>		
01.11.15 - 30.11.15	77.00	WDSUP07
01.12.15 - 22.12.15	64.00	WDSUP08
23.12.15 - 05.01.16	86.00	WDSUP09
06.01.16 - 29.02.16	64.00	WDSUP10
01.03.16 - 31.03.16	77.00	WDSUP11
01.04.16 - 30.04.16	91.00	WDSUP12
01.05.16 - 31.05.16	96.00	WDSUP13
01.06.16 - 30.06.16	91.00	WDSUP14
01.07.16 - 30.09.16	109.00	WDSUP15
01.10.16 - 31.10.16	96.00	WDSUP16

WIFI: 3<sup>rd</sup> 4<sup>th</sup> 5<sup>th</sup> floors are free. The rest of the floors are 2euro per day.

<u>Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices:</u> https://goo.gl/maps/c5UhT











Check in: 1400 Check out: 1100 Heating equipment and a/c in rooms Balcony in rooms. Room facilities: mini-bar, radio, satellite TV, direct dial telephone. Bathroom facilities: hairdryer.

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures.